ODS-1500
1200...1500 VA DC/AC INVERTER
GENERAL FEATURES:
Sine wave output voltage
Selectable output frequency: 50/60Hz
Adjustable output voltage
High input-output isolation 3000Vrms
Remote inhibit
Remote control via RS232
Alarm by isolated relay contacts
Remote off opto-coupled
Optional railway version EN50155
Fire and smoke: EN45545-2 approved
Efficiency up to 91%
12Vdc
10 … 15V
24Vdc
16.8 … 30V
36Vdc
25.2 … 45V
48Vdc
33.6 … 60V
72Vdc
50.4 … 90V
110Vdc
77 … 138V
120Vac ODS-1500-7121
1200 W
ODS-1500-7123
1500 W
ODS-1500-7124

Appar.
output
power
[VA]
Output peak current Efficien.
[%]
No load
input
current
[A]
5s
[Arms]
(Iopk)
10ms
[Apk]
ODS-1500-7111 12 10.0 - 15 230 5.2 1200 1200 6.8 16 87 < 0.8
ODS-1500-7113 24 16.8 - 30 230 6.5 1500 1500 10 16 88 < 0.4
ODS-1500-7114 36 25.2 - 45 230 6.5 1500 1500 10 16 89 < 0.3
ODS-1500-7115 48 33.6 - 60 230 6.5 1500 1500 10 16 90 < 0.2
ODS-1500-7116 72 50.4 - 90 230 6.5 1500 1500 10 16 90 < 0.15
ODS-1500-7117 110 77 - 138 230 6.5 1500 1500 10 16 91 < 0.1
ODS-1500-7121 12 10.0 - 15 120 10.0 1200 1200 13 30 86 < 0.8
ODS-1500-7123 24 16.8 - 30 120 12.5 1500 1500 20 30 88 < 0.4
ODS-1500-7124 36 25.2 - 45 120 12.5 1500 1500 20 30 88 < 0.3
ODS-1500-7125 48 33.6 - 60 120 12.5 1500 1500 20 30 89 < 0.2
ODS-1500-7126 72 50.4 - 90 120 12.5 1500 1500 20 30 89 < 0.15
ODS-1500-7127 110 77 - 138 120 12.5 1500 1500 20 30 90 < 0.1
Accessories must be ordered in a separated order line
ODS–1500–71_ _–_
B Industrial version
T Railway version according to EN50155